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MOŠKI 

# BIB Ime Priimek Vzponov Zadnji vzpon Letnica rojstva 

1 114 Marjan Zupančič 10 18.2.2017 15:23 1971 

2 18 Ivi Hrastovec 10 18.2.2017 15:31 1985 

3 63 Sebastjan Zarnik 10 18.2.2017 15:53 1977 

4 116 Benjamin Žumer 9 18.2.2017 15:30 1966 

5 91 Frančišek Napast 9 18.2.2017 15:32 1974 

6 7 Srečko Deželak 9 18.2.2017 15:33 1971 

7 31 Andrej Lindič 9 18.2.2017 15:36 1976 

8 73 Boštjan Erjavšek 9 18.2.2017 15:42 1982 

9 64 Bojan Ambrožič 9 18.2.2017 15:42 1989 

10 59 Miha Vidali 9 18.2.2017 15:49 1980 

11 23 Primož Karlin 8 18.2.2017 14:57 1973 

12 52 Marjan Šebenik 8 18.2.2017 15:10 1967 

13 40 Borut Mraz 8 18.2.2017 15:12 1973 

14 3 Zdravko Bavec 8 18.2.2017 15:16 1973 

15 120 Matjaž Bajec 8 18.2.2017 15:18 1967 

16 68 Bostjan Bernik 8 18.2.2017 15:26 1978 

17 2 Dare Bavdek 8 18.2.2017 15:29 1962 

18 43 Jože Otoničar 8 18.2.2017 15:36 1969 

19 121 Darko Žugčič 8 18.2.2017 15:37 1966 

20 33 Peter Macuh 8 18.2.2017 15:40 1961 

21 24 Igor Kastelic 8 18.2.2017 15:41 1971 

22 111 Peter Vičič 8 18.2.2017 15:52 1985 

23 36 Oskar Mažgon 8 18.2.2017 15:57 1980 

24 62 Milan Zalar 7 18.2.2017 15:03 1962 

25 130 Boštjan Mlakar 7 18.2.2017 15:10 1972 

26 72 Aleš Dolenc 7 18.2.2017 15:10 1960 

27 6 Matjaž Čuček 7 18.2.2017 15:12 1977 

28 35 Silvo Markič 7 18.2.2017 15:14 1964 

29 105 Andrej Težak Tešky 7 18.2.2017 15:16 1976 

30 29 Toni Lekše 7 18.2.2017 15:16 1960 

31 115 Dejan Žibert 7 18.2.2017 15:20 1978 

32 38 Dušan Mencin 7 18.2.2017 15:23 1973 

33 37 Andrej Mederal 7 18.2.2017 15:23 1968 

34 118 Jaka Schlamberger 7 18.2.2017 15:43 1972 

35 16 Andrej Halec 7 18.2.2017 15:46 1974 

36 26 Anton Knavs 6 18.2.2017 14:35 1956 

37 30 Jure Ličen 6 18.2.2017 14:37 1983 

38 13 Žiga X Gombač 6 18.2.2017 14:43 1976 

39 102 Gregor Sterle 6 18.2.2017 14:43 1976 

40 58 Gregor Urh 6 18.2.2017 14:44 1981 

41 89 Nejc Lovšin 6 18.2.2017 14:48 1990 

42 84 Matevž Kovačič 6 18.2.2017 14:50 1977 

43 15 Franci Habjan 6 18.2.2017 14:54 1980 
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44 61 Boštjan Volk 6 18.2.2017 14:56 1978 

45 87 Rok Lavrič 6 18.2.2017 15:03 1974 

46 56 Bogo Trontelj 6 18.2.2017 15:13 1965 

47 137 Toni Žnidaršič 6 18.2.2017 15:14 1969 

48 112 Miodrag Vujković 6 18.2.2017 15:26 1979 

49 50 Uroš Sojer 5 18.2.2017 11:50 1976 

50 107 Marjan Trobec 5 18.2.2017 13:06 1969 

51 47 Andrej Pugelj 5 18.2.2017 13:18 1982 

52 66 Damjan Bajt 5 18.2.2017 13:18 1976 

53 128 Boštjan Jezeršek 5 18.2.2017 14:10 1970 

54 69 Rado Čadež 5 18.2.2017 14:10 1957 

55 48 Damjan Sakač 5 18.2.2017 14:23 1972 

56 104 Blaž Štrukelj 5 18.2.2017 14:30 1983 

57 126 Tadej Vidic 5 18.2.2017 14:37 1985 

58 83 Primoz Kokol 5 18.2.2017 14:37 1963 

59 108 Klemen Udovič 5 18.2.2017 14:38 1985 

60 125 Martin Pilih 5 18.2.2017 15:13 1967 

61 138 Sebastjan Bogataj 4 18.2.2017 11:14  

62 27 Dušan Kotar 4 18.2.2017 11:46 1963 

63 132 Marjan Otoničar 4 18.2.2017 12:15 1961 

64 124 Vili Frim 4 18.2.2017 12:20 1953 

65 99 Gregor Polzelnik 4 18.2.2017 13:18 1987 

66 19 Robert Hrovat 4 18.2.2017 13:33 1974 

67 119 Kevin Funda 4 18.2.2017 14:30 2001 

68 51 Sebastijan Stare 4 18.2.2017 14:35 1977 

69 86 Matej Kraševec 4 18.2.2017 14:44 1996 

70 131 Ajet Bogiči 4 18.2.2017 15:10 1964 

71 54 Andrej Tratnik 3 18.2.2017 10:43 1980 

72 134 Žiga Repovž 3 18.2.2017 12:48 1972 

73 39 Sandi Mramor 3 18.2.2017 14:10 1967 

74 45 Anže Pečar 2 18.2.2017 9:46 1986 

75 9 Andrej Drobež 1+1 18.2.2017 8:37 1967 
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ŽENSKE 

# BIB Ime Priimek Vzponov Zadnji vzpon Letnica rojstva 

1 78 Jasmina Jelovšek 8 18.2.2017 15:18 1985 

2 96 Alenka Pavc 8 18.2.2017 15:33 1976 

3 57 Marija Trontelj 8 18.2.2017 15:42 1969 

4 80 Anja Klančnik 8 18.2.2017 15:50 1978 

5 103 Andreja Sterle Podobnik 7 18.2.2017 14:50 1976 

6 28 Klara Lekše 7 18.2.2017 15:14 1998 

7 8 Katja Drobež 7 18.2.2017 15:17 1972 

8 60 Silva Vidovič 7 18.2.2017 15:17 1973 

9 106 Majda Trček 6 18.2.2017 14:40 1970 

10 92 Tina Oberstar 6 18.2.2017 14:56 1979 

11 67 Janja Baloh 6 18.2.2017 14:59 1973 

12 25 Darija Klemen 6 18.2.2017 15:01 1970 

13 117 Tatjana Mlinar 6 18.2.2017 15:23 1974 

14 109 Barbara Udovič 6 18.2.2017 15:28 1972 

15 81 Helena Klun 6 18.2.2017 15:29 1977 

16 110 Mojca Vesel 6 18.2.2017 15:29 1972 

17 79 Romana Jemec Opeka 5 18.2.2017 13:35 1968 

18 98 Špela Perčič 5 18.2.2017 13:52 1991 

19 133 Divna Martinčič 5 18.2.2017 14:14 1966 

20 85 Janja Kranjc 5 18.2.2017 14:25 1982 

21 71 Maja Dobovšek Zarnik 5 18.2.2017 14:30 1973 

22 20 Lidija Jernejčič 5 18.2.2017 14:30 1972 

23 22 Olga Kantužer Deželak 5 18.2.2017 14:38 1972 

24 136 Tanja Božič 5 18.2.2017 14:52 1977 

25 141 Ana Otoničar 5 18.2.2017 14:54 1998 

26 100 Mojca Repovš 5 18.2.2017 14:54 1973 

27 12 Nataša Eržen 5 18.2.2017 15:02 1970 

28 21 Barbara Jolič 5 18.2.2017 15:13 1990 

29 17 Irena Homar Macuh 5 18.2.2017 15:15 1959 

30 11 Mojca Erjavec 5 18.2.2017 15:15 1959 

31 34 Jana Makovec 5 18.2.2017 15:27 1978 

32 5 Mirjam Corn 5 18.2.2017 15:37 1963 

33 55 Polona Trobec Mlakar 4 18.2.2017 13:18 1974 

34 46 Brigita Petrič 4 18.2.2017 14:02 1980 

35 127 Katja Pistor 4 18.2.2017 14:08 1985 

36 129 Silvana Jezeršek 4 18.2.2017 14:23 1970 

37 82 Esma Kokol 4 18.2.2017 14:31 1966 

38 65 Damjana Avsec 4 18.2.2017 14:36 1980 

39 14 Irena Gruntar 4 18.2.2017 14:47 1956 

40 1 Andreja Bajec Kadunc 4 18.2.2017 14:48 1982 

41 76 Polonca Gričar 4 18.2.2017 14:48 1965 

42 135 Vesna Gombač 4 18.2.2017 14:54 1972 

43 49 Maja Sakač Rožmanec 4 18.2.2017 15:14 1970 

44 75 Nataša Gerič 4 18.2.2017 15:21 1971 

45 41 Nataša Musar Mišeljić 4 18.2.2017 15:21 1970 

46 95 Julijana Palčič 3 18.2.2017 13:15 1952 

47 94 Andreja Ovca 3 18.2.2017 14:24 1961 

48 4 Petra Bertoncelj 2 18.2.2017 11:51 1960 
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ABSOLUTNO 

# BIB Ime Priimek Spol Vzponi Zadnji vzpon Letnica rojstva 

1 114 Marjan Zupančič M 10 18.2.2017 15:23 1971 

2 18 Ivi Hrastovec M 10 18.2.2017 15:31 1985 

3 63 Sebastjan Zarnik M 10 18.2.2017 15:53 1977 

4 116 Benjamin Žumer M 9 18.2.2017 15:30 1966 

5 91 Frančišek Napast M 9 18.2.2017 15:32 1974 

6 7 Srečko Deželak M 9 18.2.2017 15:33 1971 

7 31 Andrej Lindič M 9 18.2.2017 15:36 1976 

8 73 Boštjan Erjavšek M 9 18.2.2017 15:42 1982 

9 64 Bojan Ambrožič M 9 18.2.2017 15:42 1989 

10 59 Miha Vidali M 9 18.2.2017 15:49 1980 

11 23 Primož Karlin M 8 18.2.2017 14:57 1973 

12 52 Marjan Šebenik M 8 18.2.2017 15:10 1967 

13 40 Borut Mraz M 8 18.2.2017 15:12 1973 

14 3 Zdravko Bavec M 8 18.2.2017 15:16 1973 

15 78 Jasmina Jelovšek F 8 18.2.2017 15:18 1985 

16 120 Matjaž Bajec M 8 18.2.2017 15:18 1967 

17 68 Bostjan Bernik M 8 18.2.2017 15:26 1978 

18 2 Dare Bavdek M 8 18.2.2017 15:29 1962 

19 96 Alenka Pavc F 8 18.2.2017 15:33 1976 

20 43 Jože Otoničar M 8 18.2.2017 15:36 1969 

21 121 Darko Žugčič M 8 18.2.2017 15:37 1966 

22 33 Peter Macuh M 8 18.2.2017 15:40 1961 

23 24 Igor Kastelic M 8 18.2.2017 15:41 1971 

24 57 Marija Trontelj F 8 18.2.2017 15:42 1969 

25 80 Anja Klančnik F 8 18.2.2017 15:50 1978 

26 111 Peter Vičič M 8 18.2.2017 15:52 1985 

27 36 Oskar Mažgon M 8 18.2.2017 15:57 1980 

28 103 Andreja Sterle Podobnik F 7 18.2.2017 14:50 1976 

29 62 Milan Zalar M 7 18.2.2017 15:03 1962 

30 130 Boštjan Mlakar M 7 18.2.2017 15:10 1972 

31 72 Aleš Dolenc M 7 18.2.2017 15:10 1960 

32 6 Matjaž Čuček M 7 18.2.2017 15:12 1977 

33 28 Klara Lekše F 7 18.2.2017 15:14 1998 

34 35 Silvo Markič M 7 18.2.2017 15:14 1964 

35 105 Andrej Težak Tešky M 7 18.2.2017 15:16 1976 

36 29 Toni Lekše M 7 18.2.2017 15:16 1960 

37 8 Katja Drobež F 7 18.2.2017 15:17 1972 

38 60 Silva Vidovič F 7 18.2.2017 15:17 1973 

39 115 Dejan Žibert M 7 18.2.2017 15:20 1978 

40 38 Dušan Mencin M 7 18.2.2017 15:23 1973 

41 37 Andrej Mederal M 7 18.2.2017 15:23 1968 

42 118 Jaka Schlamberger M 7 18.2.2017 15:43 1972 

43 16 Andrej Halec M 7 18.2.2017 15:46 1974 

44 26 Anton Knavs M 6 18.2.2017 14:35 1956 

45 30 Jure Ličen M 6 18.2.2017 14:37 1983 

46 106 Majda Trček F 6 18.2.2017 14:40 1970 

47 13 Žiga X Gombač M 6 18.2.2017 14:43 1976 

48 102 Gregor Sterle M 6 18.2.2017 14:43 1976 
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49 58 Gregor Urh M 6 18.2.2017 14:44 1981 

50 89 Nejc Lovšin M 6 18.2.2017 14:48 1990 

51 84 Matevž Kovačič M 6 18.2.2017 14:50 1977 

52 15 Franci Habjan M 6 18.2.2017 14:54 1980 

53 61 Boštjan Volk M 6 18.2.2017 14:56 1978 

54 92 Tina Oberstar F 6 18.2.2017 14:56 1979 

55 67 Janja Baloh F 6 18.2.2017 14:59 1973 

56 25 Darija Klemen F 6 18.2.2017 15:01 1970 

57 87 Rok Lavrič M 6 18.2.2017 15:03 1974 

58 56 Bogo Trontelj M 6 18.2.2017 15:13 1965 

59 137 Toni Žnidaršič M 6 18.2.2017 15:14 1969 

60 117 Tatjana Mlinar F 6 18.2.2017 15:23 1974 

61 112 Miodrag Vujković M 6 18.2.2017 15:26 1979 

62 109 Barbara Udovič F 6 18.2.2017 15:28 1972 

63 81 Helena Klun F 6 18.2.2017 15:29 1977 

64 110 Mojca Vesel F 6 18.2.2017 15:29 1972 

65 50 Uroš Sojer M 5 18.2.2017 11:50 1976 

66 107 Marjan Trobec M 5 18.2.2017 13:06 1969 

67 47 Andrej Pugelj M 5 18.2.2017 13:18 1982 

68 66 Damjan Bajt M 5 18.2.2017 13:18 1976 

69 79 Romana Jemec Opeka F 5 18.2.2017 13:35 1968 

70 98 Špela Perčič F 5 18.2.2017 13:52 1991 

71 128 Boštjan Jezeršek M 5 18.2.2017 14:10 1970 

72 69 Rado Čadež M 5 18.2.2017 14:10 1957 

73 133 Divna Martinčič F 5 18.2.2017 14:14 1966 

74 48 Damjan Sakač M 5 18.2.2017 14:23 1972 

75 85 Janja Kranjc F 5 18.2.2017 14:25 1982 

76 104 Blaž Štrukelj M 5 18.2.2017 14:30 1983 

77 71 Maja Dobovšek Zarnik F 5 18.2.2017 14:30 1973 

78 20 Lidija Jernejčič F 5 18.2.2017 14:30 1972 

79 126 Tadej Vidic M 5 18.2.2017 14:37 1985 

80 83 Primoz Kokol M 5 18.2.2017 14:37 1963 

81 108 Klemen Udovič M 5 18.2.2017 14:38 1985 

82 22 Olga Kantužer Deželak F 5 18.2.2017 14:38 1972 

83 136 Tanja Božič F 5 18.2.2017 14:52 1977 

84 141 Ana Otoničar F 5 18.2.2017 14:54 1998 

85 100 Mojca Repovš F 5 18.2.2017 14:54 1973 

86 12 Nataša Eržen F 5 18.2.2017 15:02 1970 

87 21 Barbara Jolič F 5 18.2.2017 15:13 1990 

88 125 Martin Pilih M 5 18.2.2017 15:13 1967 

89 17 Irena Homar Macuh F 5 18.2.2017 15:15 1959 

90 11 Mojca Erjavec F 5 18.2.2017 15:15 1959 

91 34 Jana Makovec F 5 18.2.2017 15:27 1978 

92 5 Mirjam Corn F 5 18.2.2017 15:37 1963 

93 138 Sebastjan Bogataj M 4 18.2.2017 11:14  

94 27 Dušan Kotar M 4 18.2.2017 11:46 1963 

95 132 Marjan Otoničar M 4 18.2.2017 12:15 1961 

96 124 Vili Frim M 4 18.2.2017 12:20 1953 

97 99 Gregor Polzelnik M 4 18.2.2017 13:18 1987 

98 55 Polona Trobec Mlakar F 4 18.2.2017 13:18 1974 

99 19 Robert Hrovat M 4 18.2.2017 13:33 1974 
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100 46 Brigita Petric F 4 18.2.2017 14:02 1980 

101 127 Katja Pistor F 4 18.2.2017 14:08 1985 

102 129 Silvana Jezeršek F 4 18.2.2017 14:23 1970 

103 119 Kevin Funda M 4 18.2.2017 14:30 2001 

104 82 Esma Kokol F 4 18.2.2017 14:31 1966 

105 51 Sebastijan Stare M 4 18.2.2017 14:35 1977 

106 65 Damjana Avsec F 4 18.2.2017 14:36 1980 

107 86 Matej Kraševec M 4 18.2.2017 14:44 1996 

108 14 Irena Gruntar F 4 18.2.2017 14:47 1956 

109 1 Andreja Bajec Kadunc F 4 18.2.2017 14:48 1982 

110 76 Polonca Gričar F 4 18.2.2017 14:48 1965 

111 135 Vesna Gombač F 4 18.2.2017 14:54 1972 

112 131 Ajet Bogiči M 4 18.2.2017 15:10 1964 

113 49 Maja Sakač Rožmanec F 4 18.2.2017 15:14 1970 

114 75 Nataša Gerič F 4 18.2.2017 15:21 1971 

115 41 Nataša Musar Mišeljić F 4 18.2.2017 15:21 1970 

116 54 Andrej Tratnik M 3 18.2.2017 10:43 1980 

117 134 Žiga Repovž M 3 18.2.2017 12:48 1972 

118 95 Julijana Palčič F 3 18.2.2017 13:15 1952 

119 39 Sandi Mramor M 3 18.2.2017 14:10 1967 

120 94 Andreja Ovca F 3 18.2.2017 14:24 1961 

121 45 Anže Pečar M 2 18.2.2017 9:46 1986 

122 4 Petra Bertoncelj F 2 18.2.2017 11:51 1960 

123 9 Andrej Drobež M 1+1 18.2.2017 8:37 1967 
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NAJHITREJŠI VZPON 

Marjan Zupančič 25:49 
 

 

NAJHITREJŠI SPUST 

Marjan Zupančič 12:20 
 

 


